

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1518/2009**
M/S AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANOTHER

..... Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **08.11.2019**

Case received from the Court of Sh.Rakesh Kumar, Joint Registrar (Judicial) as he is on leave today

Case is fixed for orders.

Re-notify for orders before the concerned learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 22.11.2019.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
NOVEMBER 08, 2019/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)